
Friends of Arringtons
Contributions

Date Name Address City State Zip Occupation Amount

8/11/2021 Kristen Arrington 3027 Boating Blvd. Kissimmee FL 34746 Campaign Consultant $64.05

8/12/2021 Kristen Arrington 3027 Boating Blvd. Kissimmee FL 34746 Campaign Consultant $5,000.00

10/2/2021 Kristen Arrington 3027 Boating Blvd. Kissimmee FL 34746 Campaign Consultant $1,162.00

11/9/2021 Odin Florida, LLC 7021 Grand National Drive, Suite 1 Orlando FL 32819 Real Estate $30,000.00

12/27/2021 Parramore Development & Construction, LLC 2700 Westhall Lane, Suite 200 Maitland FL 32751 Real Estate Development $10,000.00

4/13/2022 Parramore Development & Construction, LLC 2700 Westhall Lane, Suite 200 Maitland FL 32751 Real Estate Development $20,000.00

7/16/2022 ABC Liquors, Inc. P. O. Box 593688 Orlando FL 32859 Beverage Distribution $3,000.00

7/23/2022 OD-EYEPAC 1029 McKean Circle Winter Park FL 32789 Political Org. $2,500.00

8/4/2022 NBCUniversal Media, LLC 100 Universal City Plaza Universal City CA 91608 Telecommunications $2,500.00

9/9/2022 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 Political Org. $1,500.00

10/3/2022 People First Leadership P. O. Box 14852 Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. $500.00

10/17/2022 NextEra Energy Captial Holdings, Inc. 700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach FL 33408 Utilities $2,000.00

11/2/2022 Sentury Insurance Company 1800 North Point Drive Stevens Point WI 54481 Insurance $2,500.00

11/2/2022 Florida Hospital Association PC 306 E. College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $1,000.00

2/24/2023 Citizens for a Stronger Florida P. O. Box 30295 Fort Lauderdale FL 33303 Political Org. $4,000.00

2/27/2023 Publix Super Markets, Inc. P. O. Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802 Retail Grocery $5,000.00

2/28/2023 AFSCME Working Families Fund 1625 L Street, N.W. Washington DC 20036 Political Org. $2,500.00

3/1/2023 Florida for Floridians 118 N. Gadsden Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $4,000.00

3/6/2023 NextEra Energy Captial Holdings, Inc. 700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach FL 33408 Utilities $2,500.00

3/6/2023 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 Political Org. $2,500.00

3/6/2023 FCCI Services, Inc. 6300 University Parkway Saraosta FL 34240 Insurance $2,500.00

3/6/2023 Pittman Law Group, P.L. 1028 East Park Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 Law Firm $1,000.00

3/6/2023 Taxpayers Against Insurance Bad Faith PC 1234 East 5th Avenue Tampa FL 33605 Political Org. $5,000.00
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5/25/2023 Florida Justice PAC 218 S. Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $10,000.00

9/14/2023 Publix Super Markets, Inc. P. O. Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802 Retail Grocery $25,000.00

9/21/2023 Enterprise Holdings, Inc. PAC 600 Corporate Park Drive St. Louis MO 63105 Political Org. $1,000.00

9/27/2023 Titan Land Company, LLC 1631 E. Vine Street, Suite 300 Kissimmee FL 34744 Development $1,000.00

11/1/2023 Florida Roofing Sheet Metal & A/C Contractors PAC P. O. Box 4850 Winter Park FL 32793 Political Org. $500.00

11/14/2023 Florida Manufactured Housing Assn. PAC 1284 Timberlane Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Political Org. $2,500.00

11/14/2023 Lewis Longman & Walker, P.A. 360 S. Rosemary Avenue, Suite 1100 West Palm Beach FL 33401 Law Firm $1,500.00

11/14/2023 Florida Natural Gas PAC P. O. Box 11026 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $5,000.00

11/14/2023 NextEra Energy Captial Holdings, Inc. 700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach FL 33408 Utilities $2,500.00

11/14/2023 FPF FIRE PC 343 W. Madison Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $1,000.00

12/6/2023 United Insurance Holdings Corp. 800 2nd Avenue, S. St. Petersburg FL 33701 Insurance $5,000.00

12/28/2023 Organon, LLC 200 Massachusetts Ave., N.W., #9-101 Washington DC 20001 Pharmaceuticals $500.00

1/8/2024 A Stronger Florida 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 23308 Political Org. $1,000.00

1/8/2024 Greater Florida Leadership Group 120 S. Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $3,000.00

1/8/2024 Building a Better Florida 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 Political Org. $1,000.00

1/8/2024 Seminole Tribe of Florida - Seminole Gaming One Seminole Way Hollywood FL 33314 Para-mutuels $2,500.00

3/29/2024 GAI Consultants, Inc. 618 E. South Street, Suite 700 Orlando FL 32801 Engineering Consulting $2,500.00

3/29/2024 Poulos & Bennett, LLC 2602 E. Livingston Street Orlando FL 32803 Engineering/Development $1,000.00

4/28/2024 Associated Industries of Florida PAC P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $5,000.00

5/8/2024 NextEra Energy Captial Holdings, Inc. 700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach FL 33408 Utilities $5,000.00

5/8/2024 Jamilah Aminah Felix 9123 Hastings Beach Blvd. Orlando FL 32829 Community Relations $60.00

5/26/2024 Boggy Creek Properties, LLC 9100 Chiltern Drive Orlando FL 32827 Real Estate $1,500.00

5/26/2024 Avanti Capital, LLC 111 N. Magnolia Avenue, Suite 1400 Orlando FL 32801 Real Estate $1,500.00

5/26/2024 Windermere Property Holdings, LLC 6100 Payne Stewart Drive Windermere FL 34786 Real Estate $1,500.00
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5/28/2024 Sysco Corporation 1390 Enclave Parkway Houston TX 77077 Marketing/Distribution $1,000.00

5/31/2024 Democratic Strategies Network P. O. Box 30295 Fort Lauderdale FL 33303 Political Org. $10,000.00

5/31/2024 Mark PC P. O. Box 1701 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $9,500.00

5/31/2024 Associated Industries of Florida for Economic Growth P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $2,500.00

6/13/2024 Pepsico, Inc. 700 Anderson Hill Road Purchase NY 10577 Beverage Distribution $1,000.00

6/17/2024 Municipal Electric PAC P. O. Box 10114 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $1,500.00

6/17/2024 Seminole Tribe of Florida - Seminole Gaming 5701 Stirling Road Davie FL 33314 Para-mutuels $5,000.00

6/24/2024 Together We Stand P. O. Box 30295 Fort Lauderdale FL 33303 Political Org. $25,000.00

7/2/2024 Florida Home Builders PAC 1319 Thomaswood Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. $2,500.00

7/9/2024 Mark PC P. O. Box 1701 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $10,000.00

7/9/2024 Together We Stand P. O. Box 30295 Fort Lauderdale FL 33303 Political Org. $25,000.00

7/12/2024 Mark PC P. O. Box 1701 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $8,750.00

7/13/2024 Tampa's Tomorrow 1212 E. Paris Street Tampa FL 33604 Political Org. $5,000.00

7/18/2024 Liberty Mutual PAC 175 Berkeley Street Boston MA 02117 Political Org. $1,000.00

7/18/2024 Publix Super Markets, Inc. P. O. Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802 Retail Grocery $5,000.00

7/18/2024 Florida Family Insurance Company 27599 Riverview Center Blvd., Unit 100 Bonita Springs FL 34134 Insurance $1,000.00

7/22/2024 Sea and Shoreline P. O. Box 783549 Winter Garden FL 34778 Aquatic Restoration $2,500.00

7/22/2024 Voice of Florida Business P. O. Box 784 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $271.25

7/23/2024 Florida Distributing Company, LLC 3964 Shader Road Orlando FL 32808 Distribution Services $1,000.00

7/23/2024 Associated Industries of Fla. for Economic Growth P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $5,000.00

7/23/2024 Associated Industries of Fla. for Free Enterprise P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $5,000.00

7/25/2024 Associated Industries of Fla. for Economic Growth P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $1,500.00

7/26/2024 Florida Podiatry Political Committee 6707 38th Avenue, N. St. Petersburg FL 33710 Political Org. $500.00

7/28/2024 Florida Police Benevolent Assn. FPBA Law & Order PAC 300 E. Brevard Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $2,500.00
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7/29/2024 Associated Industries of Florida for Economic Growth P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $10,000.00

7/29/2024 Voice of Florida Business P. O. Box 784 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $25,000.00

7/29/2024 Associated Industries of Florida for Free Enterprises P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $2,500.00

7/29/2024 Associated Industries of Florida PAC P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $5,000.00

7/30/2024 Floridians for Home Rule PAC P. O. Box 10930 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $2,000.00

7/30/2024 Florida for Floridians P. O. Box 1955 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $10,000.00

7/30/2024 Enterprise Holdings, Inc. PAC 600 Corporate Park Drive St. Louis MO 63105 Political Org. $1,000.00

8/5/2024 Avanti Capital, LLC 111 N. Magnolia Avenue, Suite 1400 Orlando FL 32801 Real Estate $1,500.00

8/5/2024 Boggy Creek Properties, LLC 9100 Chiltern Drive Orlando FL 32827 Real Estate $2,500.00

8/5/2024 Windermere Property Holdings, LLC 610 Payne Stewart Drive Windermere FL 34786 Real Estate $1,500.00

8/5/2024 FRSA PAC P. O. Box 4850 Winter Park FL 32793 Political Org. $500.00

8/7/2024 A Stronger Florida 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. $5,000.00

8/7/2024 Florida Insurance Council PC P. O. Box 749 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $2,000.00

8/7/2024 NextEra Energy Capital Holdings, Inc. 700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach FL 33408 Utilities $6,500.00

8/7/2024 NextEra Energy Capital Holdings, Inc. 700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach FL 33408 Utilities $2,500.00

8/9/2024 Comcast Corporation 1701 JFK Blvd. Philadelphia PA 19103 Telecommunications $5,000.00

8/9/2024 Florida Medical Association PAC 1430 Piedmont Drive, E. Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. $5,000.00

8/12/2024 Ronald L. Book, P.A. 4000 Hollywood Blvd., Suite 6775 Hollywood FL 33021 Govt. Relations $3,000.00

8/12/2024 Rock Holdings, Inc. State PAC 101 S. Washington Square, Suite 300 Lansing MI 48933 Political Org. $2,500.00

8/12/2024 The People Over Profits Florida, Inc. 221 W. Park Avenue, Suite 11111 Tallahassee FL 32302 Social Welfare Org. $25,000.00

8/12/2024 CAR PAC 400 N. Meridian Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $5,000.00

8/13/2024 Fire Safe Florida Political Committee P. O. Box 11247 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $1,000.00

8/13/2024 Coral Sky Development, LLC 106 E. College Avenue, Suite 640 Tallahassee FL 32301 Development $1,000.00

8/14/2024 Building a Majority PC P. O. Box 1655 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $15,000.00



Friends of Arringtons
Contributions

8/15/2024 Democratic Strategies Network P. O. Box 30295 Fort Lauderdale FL 33303 Political Org. $2,500.00

8/15/2024 CCC 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. $2,500.00

9/13/2024 Associa PAC 5401 N. Central Expressway, Suite 300 Dallas TX 75205 Political Org. $2,500.00

9/13/2024 Century Warranty Services, Inc. P. O. Box 3195 Jacksonville FL 32206 Warranty Services $1,000.00

9/13/2024 World Omni Financial Corp. 190 Jim Moran Blvd. Deerfield Beach FL 33442 Financial Services $1,000.00

9/13/2024 JM Family Automotive, LLC 100 Jim Moran Blvd. Deerfield Beach FL 33442 Automotive Services $1,000.00

9/13/2024 Southeast Toyota Distributors, LLC 100 Jim Moran Blvd. Deerfield Beach FL 33442 Auto Dealership $1,000.00

9/13/2024 Jim Moran & Associates, Inc. 100 Jim Moran Blvd. Deerfield Beach FL 33442 Automotive Services $1,000.00

9/17/2024 The Southern Group PC P. O. Box 10570 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $1,000.00

9/19/2024 Equality Florida Action PAC, Inc. P. O. Box 1314 St. Petersburg FL 33733 Political Org. $1,000.00

9/19/2024 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 Political Org. $5,000.00

9/19/2024 The Florida Education Assn. Advocacy Fund 213 S. Adams Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $10,000.00

9/23/2024 Seminole Tribe of Florida - Seminole Gaming One Seminole Way Hollywood FL 33314 Para-mutuels $10,000.00

9/25/2024 Building a Majority PC P. O. Box 1655 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $2,500.00

9/25/2024 The Ballot Box PC P. O. Box 1655 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $2,500.00

9/28/2024 McGuire Woods 800 E. Canal Street Richmond FL 23219 Law Firm $1,000.00

9/30/2024 Gunster 777 S. Flagler Drive, Suite 500 East West Palm Beach FL 33401 Law Firm $1,000.00

10/2/2024 FPF FIRE PC 343 W. Madison Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $1,000.00

10/8/2024 Devon M. Quist 2511 N. Gandy Avenue, Unit 52 Tampa FL 33607 Project Manager $1,000.00

10/8/2024 Florida Insurance Council PC P. O. Box 749 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $1,000.00

10/14/2024 Florida Sunshine PC 2910 Kerry Forest Parkway D4-324 Tallahassee FL 32309 Political Org. $7,500.00

10/14/2024 Amscot Corporation 600 North Westshore Blvd., Suite 1200 Tampa FL 33609 Banking $2,000.00

10/14/2024 Florida Physical Therapy Association, Inc. 800 North Calhoun Street, Suite 1A Tallahassee FL 32303 Political Org. $1,000.00

10/14/2024 Florida Restaurant & Lodging Association P. O. Box 1779 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $1,000.00
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10/14/2024 Florida Medical Association PAC 1430 Piedmont Drive, E. Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. $2,500.00

10/14/2024 Curaleaf Florida, LLC 10720 Carribean Blvd., Suite 500 Cutler Bay FL 33189 Dispensary $1,000.00

10/16/2024 AT&T 1010 Pine Street St. Louis MO 63101 Cellular Service $2,500.00

10/16/2024 Capitol Alliance Group, Inc. 106 East College Avenue, Suite 1110 Tallahassee FL 32301 Consulting $1,000.00

10/16/2024 Florida Beer Wholesalers Good Government Committee 215 South Monroe Street, Suite 340 Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $1,500.00

10/16/2024 ChiroPAC PC 30 Remington Road, Suite 1 Oakland FL 34787 Political Org. $1,000.00

10/16/2024 The Committee for Justice, Transportation, and Business 120 South Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $1,000.00

10/16/2024 FASD PC 120 South Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $1,000.00

10/16/2024 ChiroPAC PC 30 Remington Road, Suite 1 Oakland FL 34787 Political Org. $1,000.00

10/16/2024 American Traffic Solutions, Inc. 1150 North Alma School Road Mesa AZ 85201 Transportation $1,000.00

10/16/2024 Strong Communities of Southwest Florida PC 120 South Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $1,000.00

10/16/2024 Florida Insurance Council PC P. O. Box 749 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $2,500.00

10/16/2024 SKD Consulting Group, Inc. 210 Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Consulting $2,000.00

10/16/2024 Johnson & Blanton P. O. Box 10805 Tallahassee FL 32302 Government Relations $1,500.00

10/16/2024 Florida Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $1,500.00

10/16/2024 Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits, LLC 2400 S.W. 146th Avenue, Suite 300 Miramar FL 33027  Beverage Distributor $2,000.00

10/23/2024 Maxwell Frost For Congress 611 Pennsylvania Avenue, S.E., Suite 143 Washington DC 20003 Candidate Committee $1,000.00

10/23/2024 Trulieve, Inc. 3494 Martin Hurst Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Cannabis Dispensary $5,000.00

10/23/2024 Michaels Todd J. 330 Alhambra Circle Coral Gables FL 33134 Attorney $5,000.00

10/23/2024 Anthony F. Sos, P.A. 719 Vassar Street Orlando FL 32604 Law Firm $5,000.00

10/23/2024 Florida Justice Pac 218 S. Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. $25,000.00

10/23/2024 Gold & Gold, P.A. 2700 N. Military Trail, Suite 100 Boca Raton FL 33431 Law Firm $5,000.00

10/23/2024 Christopher N. Ligori, P.A. 117 S. Willow Avenue Tampa FL 3366 Law Firm $10,000.00

10/24/2024 A Stronger Florida 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. $5,000.00
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10/24/2024 Universal City Development Partners, Ltd. 1000 Universal Studios Plaza Orlando FL 32819 Development $2,500.00

10/25/2024 Nextera Energy Capital Holdings, Inc. 700 Universe Blvd. Juno Beach FL 33408 Utilities $5,000.00

10/29/2024 Duke Energy Florida, Inc. 525 S. Tryon Street Charlotte NC 28202 Utilities $5,000.00

10/30/2024 A Stronger Florida 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. $2,500.00

10/30/2024 Walmart, Inc. 702 S.W. 8Th Street Bentonville AR 72716 Retail Sales $1,500.00

10/30/2024 Independent Funerals Directors of Fla. PC P. O. Box 10969 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. $2,000.00

02/10/2025 A Stronger Florida 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. 5,000.00

02/20/2025 Comcast Corporation 1701 JFK Blvd. Philadelphia PA 19103 Telecommunications 2,500.00

02/20/2025 Charter Communications 12405 Powerscourt Drive St. Louis MO 63131 Communications 1,500.00

02/20/2025 Florida Justice PAC 218 S. Monroe Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Political Org. 2,500.00

02/20/2025 Universal City Development Partners, Ltd. 1000 Universal Studios Plaza Orlando FL 32819 Development 2,500.00

02/26/2025 Publix Super Markets, Inc. P. O. Box 407 Lakeland FL 33802 Retail Grocery 10,000.00

03/03/2025 Florida Engineers Political Action Committee P. O. Box 750 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. 2,500.00

03/03/2025 Florida Retail Federation 227 S. Adams Street Tallahassee FL 32301 Trade Assn. 158.33

03/03/2025 Florida PC 1400 Village Square Blvd., Suite 3-264 Tallahassee FL 32312 Political Org. 2,500.00

03/03/2025 Trulieve, Inc. 3494 Martin Hurst Road Tallahassee FL 32312 Cannabis Dispensary 2,500.00

03/03/2025 Florida Phosphate Political Committee, Inc. P. O. Box 1384 Mulberry FL 33860 Political Org. 5,000.00

03/03/2025 Florida Restaurant & Lodging Association PAC P. O. Box 1779 Tallahassee FL 32302 Political Org. 1,000.00

03/03/2025 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 Political Org. 5,000.00

03/03/2025 Realtors Political Advocacy Committee 7025 Augusta National Drive Orlando FL 32822 Political Org. 2,000.00

03/03/2025 Amazon.com Services, LLC 205 Pennsylvania Avenue, S.E. Washington DC 20003 Retail Sales 2,500.00

03/03/2025 A Stronger Florida 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 Political Org. 2,000.00
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